
1.6L TM

1.5L TM

1.5 L TM
1.5 L AT

1.6L TM
TURBO 1.5L TM

M O D E L O

$16.390

$17.990
$19.690

$14.590

30-49%

$15.890

$16.690
$18.890

$13.990

50-74%

$14.990

$16.490
$17.890

$13.290

75-84%

$14.190

$15.490
$16.890

$12.290

85-100%

$15.490 $14.590 $13.990 $12.990
$16.640 $16.390 $15.840 $14.440

LISTA DE PRECIOS SEGÚN PORCENTAJE DE DISCAPACIDAD

n u e v o

n u e v o

n u e v o


