



LISTA DE PRECIOS SEGÚN PORCENTAJE DE DISCAPACIDAD

TEAN JACOECIBEEO						
		MODELO	30-49%	50-74%	75-84%	85-100%
S2		1.5L TM	\$14.590	\$13.990	\$13.290	\$12.290
[JSZ]	352	1.5 L TM 1.5 L AT	\$15.490 \$16.640	\$14.590 \$16.390	\$13.990 \$15.840	\$12.990 \$14.440
		1.6L TM	\$16.390	\$15.890	\$14.990	\$14.190
JS4	J50	1.6L TM TURBO 1.5L TM	\$17.990 \$19.690	\$16.690 \$18.890	\$16.490 \$17.890	\$15.490 \$16.890